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Institutional Support Grantees for FY20-FY22 (July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2022)

Grantee

City

Grant Award Amount

Arts Council of the Lake Region
ARTWISE

Bismarck Art & Galleries Association Bismarck-

Mandan Civic Chorus

Bismarck-Mandan Orchestral Association
Cando Arts Council, Inc

Central Dakota Children's Choir

Dakota Prairie Regional Center for the Arts
Dakota Stage, Ltd.

Dakota West Arts Council

Dickinson State University Art Gallery
Empire Arts Center

Entertainment, Inc!

Fargo Moorhead Area Youth Symphonies
Fargo Moorhead Ballet

Fargo Moorhead Choral Artists

Fargo Moorhead Visual Artists

Fargo Public Schools Development Foundation

Fargo Theatre Management Corporation Fargo-

Moorhead Opera Company

Fargo-Moorhead Orchestral Association Grand

Forks Chorales

Greater Grand Forks Community Theatre

Greater Grand Forks Symphony International

Music Camp

James Memorial Preservation Society
Jamestown Choralaires

Jamestown Fine Arts Association

Lake Agassiz Girls Choir

Lake Region Heritage Center

Devils Lake, ND
Grand Forks, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Cando, ND
Bismarck, ND
New Rockford, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Dickinson, ND
Grand Forks, ND
Williston, ND
Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
Moorhead, MN
Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
Fargo, ND
Grand Forks, ND
Grand Forks, ND
Grand Forks, ND
Minot, ND
Williston, ND

Jamestown, ND

Jamestown, ND
Fargo, ND
Devils Lake, ND

$7,786
$7,409
$8,744
$4,532
$9,232
$7,527
$9,319
$9,571
$5,838
$7,560
$4,858
$9,404
$7,850
$8,275
$3,688
$4,831
$4,917
$11,000
$10,973
$9,351
$11,000
$7,850
$5,558
$9,510
$11,000
$7,370
$4,364
$9,819
$3,691
$6,089
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Lewis & Clark Fort Mandan Foundation Washburn, ND $9,819
Lillian and Coleman Taube Museum of Art Minot, ND 55,601
Minot Area Council of the Arts Minot, ND 57,850
Minot, ND 7,289
Minot Chamber Chorale »
Minot, ND $8,105
Minot State University - Northwest Arts
Minot, ND $8,527
Center Minot Symphony Association
Bismarck, ND S5,702
Missouri Valley Chamber Orchestra
Minot, ND $7,551
North Dakota Art Gallery Association
Grand Forks, ND $4,447
North Dakota Ballet Company
Grand Forks, ND $11,000
North Dakota Museum of Art
Langdon, ND $6,280
Northern Lights Arts Council
Bismarck, ND $10,290
Northern Plains Dance
o ) Fargo, ND $10,527
Northern Prairie Performing Arts
Grand Forks, ND 4,510
Northern Valley Youth Orchestras ®
11,000
Plains Art Museum Fargo, ND 211,
Red Door Art Gallery and Museum Wahpeton, ND 5,455
Sleepy Hollow Theatre & Arts Park Bismarck, ND $9,451
Spirit Room Fargo, ND $3,780
The Arts Partnershipl Fargo, ND $9,196
The Learning Bank, Inc. Fargo, ND $7,689
The Rourke Art Gallery Museum Moorhead, MN $5,525
Theatre B Fargo, ND $7,989
THEO, Inc. Bismarck, ND $8,390
Ukrainian Cultural Institute Dickinson, ND $6,168
Village Arts, Inc. Rugby, ND $7,850
Western Plains Opera Minot, ND $8,103
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