

Institutional Support Grantees for FY20-FY22 (July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2022)

Grantee	City	Grant Award Amount
Arts Council of the Lake Region	Devils Lake, ND	\$7,786
ARTWISE	Grand Forks, ND	\$7,409
Bismarck Art & Galleries Association Bismarck-	Bismarck, ND	\$8,744
Mandan Civic Chorus	Bismarck, ND	\$4,532
Bismarck-Mandan Orchestral Association	Bismarck, ND	\$9,232
Cando Arts Council, Inc	Cando, ND	\$7,527
Central Dakota Children's Choir	Bismarck, ND	\$9,319
Dakota Prairie Regional Center for the Arts	New Rockford, ND	\$9,571
Dakota Stage, Ltd.	Bismarck, ND	\$5,838
Dakota West Arts Council	Bismarck, ND	\$7,560
Dickinson State University Art Gallery	Dickinson, ND	\$4,858
Empire Arts Center	Grand Forks, ND	\$9,404
Entertainment, Inc!	Williston, ND	\$7,850
Fargo Moorhead Area Youth Symphonies	Fargo, ND	\$8,275
Fargo Moorhead Ballet	Fargo, ND	\$3,688
Fargo Moorhead Choral Artists	Moorhead, MN	\$4,831
Fargo Moorhead Visual Artists	Fargo, ND	\$4,917
Fargo Public Schools Development Foundation	Fargo, ND	\$11,000
Fargo Theatre Management Corporation Fargo-	Fargo, ND	\$10,973
Moorhead Opera Company	Fargo, ND	\$9,351
Fargo-Moorhead Orchestral Association Grand	Fargo, ND	\$11,000
Forks Chorales	Grand Forks, ND	\$7,850
Greater Grand Forks Community Theatre	Grand Forks, ND	\$5,558
Greater Grand Forks Symphony International	Grand Forks, ND	\$9,510
Music Camp	Minot, ND	\$11,000
James Memorial Preservation Society	Williston, ND	\$7,370
Jamestown Choralaires	Jamestown, ND	\$4,364
Jamestown Fine Arts Association	Jamestown, ND	\$9,819
Lake Agassiz Girls Choir	Fargo, ND	\$3,691
Lake Region Heritage Center	Devils Lake, ND	\$6,089



Institutional Support Grantees for FY20-FY22 (July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2022)

Grantee	City	Grant Award Amount
Lewis & Clark Fort Mandan Foundation	Washburn, ND	\$9,819
Lillian and Coleman Taube Museum of Art	Minot, ND	\$5,601
Minot Area Council of the Arts	Minot, ND	\$7,850
Minot Chamber Chorale	Minot, ND	\$7,289
Minot State University - Northwest Arts	Minot, ND	\$8,105
Center Minot Symphony Association	Minot, ND	\$8,527
Missouri Valley Chamber Orchestra	Bismarck, ND	\$5,702
North Dakota Art Gallery Association	Minot, ND	\$7,551
North Dakota Ballet Company	Grand Forks, ND	\$4,447
North Dakota Museum of Art	Grand Forks, ND	\$11,000
Northern Lights Arts Council	Langdon, ND	\$6,280
Northern Plains Dance	Bismarck, ND	\$10,290
Northern Prairie Performing Arts	Fargo, ND	\$10,527
Northern Valley Youth Orchestras	Grand Forks, ND	\$4,510
Plains Art Museum	Fargo, ND	\$11,000
Red Door Art Gallery and Museum	Wahpeton, ND	\$5,455
Sleepy Hollow Theatre & Arts Park	Bismarck, ND	\$9,451
Spirit Room	Fargo, ND	\$3,780
·	Fargo, ND	\$9,196
The Learning Bank Inc.	Fargo, ND	\$7,689
The Bank, Inc.	Moorhead, MN	\$5,525
The Rourke Art Gallery Museum		
Theatre B	Fargo, ND	\$7,989
THEO, Inc.	Bismarck, ND	\$8,390
Ukrainian Cultural Institute	Dickinson, ND	\$6,168
Village Arts, Inc.	Rugby, ND	\$7,850
Western Plains Opera	Minot, ND	\$8,103